10/17/2023

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~No o wN

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$60.00
$1,390.00
$20.00
$20.00
$180.00
$40.00

$1,710.00
$20.00

$20.00

$1,730.00

Winners
$34.50
$1,247.25
$11.00
$3.00
$42.80
$6.00

$1,344.55
$0.00

$0.00

$1,344.55

HB

Hald
$25.50
$142.75
$9.00
$17.00
$137.20
$34.00

$365.45
$20.00

$20.00

$385.45

ntOfSales
3.46
80.34
1.15

115
10.40
231

98.81
115

115

99.96

tedReturn

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69

-0.02

ightedAve
0.02
0.56
0.01
0.01
0.07
0.02

0.00

0.69



